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Sve disciplineNajbolje performanse po bodovima
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Ženski/F

1. Iman Avdić 18 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:05.33 600
2. Aiša Huremović 19 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.39 520
3. Ajša Pindžo 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 35.31 518
4. Lana Muratagić 18 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 35.39 515
5. Lajla Imamović 20 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 35.51 509
6. Tajra Pekić 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.64 506
7. Amina Rožajac 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.05 485
8. Emina Mrkonjić 13 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.14 480
9. Marina Golijanin 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.21 477

10. Ajna Huremović 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.41 467
11. Ilhana Šoljić 13 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.62 457
12. Tara Petrović 12 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 29.70 454
13. Merjem Čampara 12 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 29.76 451
14. Lejla Šehović 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.99 441
15. Tesnim Maksumić 11 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.02 439
16. Azra Avdibegović 15 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.06 438
17. Inaja Abazi 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.59 415
18. Ajša Opanković 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.72 410
19. Farah Godinjak 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.83 406
20. Marija Belčić 14 Cerine 50m Leđno/Back 34.08 405
21. Lamija Čajić 15 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.99 399
22. Esma Dizić 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.07 396
23. Ema Stančić 15 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.22 391
24. Hana Halebić 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 38.82 390
25. Uma Avdić 11 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.30 388
26. Ilma Jouara 16 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.32 387
27. Uma Hećimović 15 Sharks - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:15.63 386
28. Klara Drlja 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Leđno/Back 34.75 382

Inea Harmandić 14 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 31.44 382
30. Nejra Ablaković 17 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.55 378
31. Nadija Kirlić 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.60 377
32. Džana Kamenjašević 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.66 374
33. Leona Dodik 14 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 31.77 371
34. Ines Šimunović 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.91 366
35. Sarah Hodžić 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.92 365
36. Berina Mulahasanović 13 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 32.06 361
37. Sara Sambolek 13 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.11 359

Maria Rihtarić 11 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.12 359
39. Asja Đedović 14 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 32.13 358
40. Dalila Tatlić 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 32.23 355
41. Nađa Selimović 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 33.84 354
42. Ana Aničić 13 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 32.34 351
43. Eva Novak 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.38 350
44. Klara Stanković 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.73 339

Selma Musa 13 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 32.74 339
46. Asja Pekić 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.34 321
47. Ena Jendrašić 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 33.49 316

Nikolija Ožegović 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 33.50 316
49. Esma Avdibegović 15 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.70 310
50. Nedžma Suljović 12 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.85 306
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51. Franka Bebek 12 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 42.21 303
Adna Salihagić 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.97 303

53. Esma Sarvan 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.46 298
54. Ema Tutan 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.83 290
55. Amina Velagić 15 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.88 289

Ela Šehić 10 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.50 289
Dženeta Dizdarević 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.52 289

58. Amina Džaferović 12 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.57 288
59. Asja Skikić 13 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 43.05 286
60. Uma Hadžimušović 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 43.11 284

Lana Kovač 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 36.40 284
62. Amna Muhić 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.10 275
63. Sara Anđelopolj 13 Orka - Mostar 50m Prsno/Breast 43.71 273

Klara Zlomislić 12 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 35.17 273
65. Ajla Ćirić 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.45 267
66. Sara Setenčić 13 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 39.19 266
67. Jadranka Dabović 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 35.50 265

Nađa Jelešković 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.54 265
69. Ajna Čorajević 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 44.27 263
70. Majra Prelić 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.71 261
71. Izabela Brlečić 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 35.86 258
72. Sara Topuz 17 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.96 255
73. Nađa Šeper 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.14 252
74. Iva Pljevaljčić 14 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 44.95 251
75. Ana Gajić 11 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 36.24 250
76. Sara Jablić 17 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.35 247

Anesa Topčagić 15 Life Time Colorado Swim Club 50m Slobodno/Free 36.38 247
78. Nadya Sijerčić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.43 246
79. Ema Penava 12 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 36.75 239
80. Ajša Tufo 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.06 233
81. Jana Hraščanec 11 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 37.17 231
82. Sara Dahija 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.31 229
83. Ana Hren 11 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 37.33 228
84. Lamia Čoko 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.39 227
85. Merjem Tucaković 9 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 37.60 223
86. Anela Pamuk 13 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.65 222
87. Nia Avdić 9 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.93 218
88. Almedina Fazlagić 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.95 217
89. Anđela Mijanović 11 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 38.02 216
90. Adrijana Kovač 17 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.11 214
91. Farah Dugalija 10 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.37 210
92. Ema Zulčić 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.46 209
93. Emina Ćerimagić 11 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 38.61 206
94. Ema Dević 10 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.70 205
95. Pia Filipović 9 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 39.22 197
96. Sumeja Pita 11 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 48.92 195
97. Mirma Tahirović 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 48.95 194

Amila Crnalić 11 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 39.41 194
99. Merjem Šetić 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.46 193

100. Lamah Tarčin 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 43.88 190
101. Nađa Babić 9 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.87 187

Ajla Bjelonja 12 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.91 187
103. Ella Bilalović 13 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.93 186

Sarah Hardaga 10 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.94 186
Jana Knezović 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Leđno/Back 44.16 186
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106. Sara Hadžović 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.25 182
107. Patricia Car 10 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 50.32 179

Aria Nurko 9 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.46 179
109. Džejla Ćenanović 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.58 178
110. Sofija Grkavac 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.78 175
111. Merjem Kadić 14 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 50.79 174
112. Bela Junušić 10 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 51.01 172
113. Petra Aničić 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 41.09 171
114. Vjera Vlačić 8 Leotar - Trebinje 25m Slobodno/Free 18.81 169
115. Petra Radonić 13 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 51.70 165
116. Teodora Milidragović 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 51.74 164
117. Uma Mujan 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 51.92 163
118. Una Kraljević 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 41.81 162

Ivana Bratić 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.82 162
120. Lea Ćurtović Kišan 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.89 161

Matea Kilibarda 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 52.07 161
122. Antonia Radović 13 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 52.20 160
123. Jovana Ateljević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.11 159
124. Lamija Kasapović 14 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 52.92 154
125. Elena Perović 12 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 42.81 151

Nejra Crnalić 12 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 42.86 151
127. Tamara Hamović 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 48.02 145
128. Emina Čorajević 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.48 144
129. Sara Hadžimušović 9 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:45.27 143

Sara Varnica 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 54.15 143
131. Nađa Ćosić 11 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.73 142
132. Mila Borojević 10 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 43.94 140
133. Elif Tinjak 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.03 139
134. Zehra Sarvan 8 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 20.12 138
135. Esma Haskić 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 20.23 136
136. Ajra Krivošija 9 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.46 135
137. Martina Milinić 8 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Slobodno/Free 20.45 131
138. Milica Pirović 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 45.05 130
139. Dalija Hodžić 10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 49.95 128

Edna Halak 14 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.20 128
141. Maja Samardžić 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 45.60 125
142. Nadja Fočo 12 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.69 124
143. Lajla Torlak 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.81 123
144. Irina Kisin 8 Leotar - Trebinje 25m Leđno/Back 23.93 121

Džana Gazić 9 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 57.23 121
146. Farah Nuhanović 8 Aquafit - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 21.21 118

Farah Kadić 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 57.79 118
148. Amani Rogo 8 Kinezis - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 21.24 117
149. Aja Butmir 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.72 116

Ajna Šuško 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.73 116
Tara Đurković 11 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.74 116

152. Nejla Hadžić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.18 113
153. Emilija Radak 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 58.75 112
154. Uma Ademaj 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 24.61 111
155. Sara Jočić 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 47.72 109

Zana Omerović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.74 109
157. Zara Hadžihasanović 7 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 27.78 106
158. Uma Šoljić 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 48.60 103
159. Uma Čukojević 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 22.39 100
160. Hana Cerić 9 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 49.43 98
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161. Farah Alispahić 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 28.67 97
162. Esma Bučan 8 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 22.74 95

Emina Jalovčić 8 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 22.78 95
164. Uma Salibašić 16 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 50.08 94
165. Jasmina Sudžuka 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 50.29 93
166. Amina Opanković 7 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 26.25 92
167. Nejla Fazlić 12 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:03.22 90
168. Nadja Halebić 7 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 26.51 89
169. Esma Ligata 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 2:03.48 88

Ajša Kadrić 7 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 29.59 88
171. Danija Dugalija 6 Pirana - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 30.04 84
172. Ajša Hota 7 Sportivo - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 25.10 71
173. Tina Šumar 8 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 31.94 70
174. Majra Palo 5 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 25.75 66
175. Lamija Cviko 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 57.03 64
176. Hana Pivalić 11 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 1:03.26 63
177. Lamija Devedžić 9 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 57.64 62
178. Nisrin Smajlović 8 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 26.37 61

Zina Bašić 7 Sharks - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 26.41 61
180. Milica Vlaović 8 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Slobodno/Free 26.62 59
181. Iman Mehurić 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 58.80 58
182. Belma Kurto 8 Srce - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 34.32 56

Medina Šahbegović 10 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 59.49 56
184. Esma Bahtić 6 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 27.49 54
185. Nur Skender 8 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 35.04 53

Mona Tutun 8 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 27.59 53
187. Alejna Serdarević 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:01.87 50
188. Mona Zukanović 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.99 47

Ena Mulaosmanović 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 32.77 47
Aiša Bašić 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 32.79 47

191. Melisa Lukovac 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.50 46
192. Danica Vlaović 6 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 1:06.09 41
193. Ajla Haskaj 8 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 34.96 39
194. Sara Slavnić 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 39.82 36
195. Merjema Hodžić 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 1:17.71 34
196. Nora Doko 5 Orka - Mostar 25m Slobodno/Free 32.59 32
197. Nađa Sudžuka 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 32.94 31
198. Mia Nikezić 7 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Leđno/Back 38.12 30
199. Nađa Šećerović 7 Srce - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 38.29 29
200. Uma Smajić 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:14.91 28

Sofija Subašić 7 Sportivo - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 34.27 28
202. Esma Redžep 7 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 39.48 27
203. Nejra Husković 8 Velež - Mostar 25m Prsno/Breast 44.60 25
204. Merjem Begović 6 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 43.61 20
205. Zara Mizdrak 8 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 41.80 15
206. Una Govedarica 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:35.38 13
207. Džejla Karić 6 Swim - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 1:10.66 4

Arya Lulu Ferhatović 6 Swim - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 1:13.33 4
209. Dunja Jašarević 6 Swim - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 1:33.75 2
210. Antonia Čolo 4 Aquafit - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 25.55 0

Aya Omerović 4 Sharks - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 27.81 0
Nizara Voloder 6 Velež - Mostar 25m Daskice/Kick 38.18 0
Ajša Jahić 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 39.08 0
Dalal Latifović 6 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 40.06 0
Medina Muslimović 7 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 40.15 0
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Nejla Ćenanović 5 Aquafit - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 46.37 0
Asja Salčić 4 Sharks - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 47.44 0
Asja Berilo 7 Aquafit - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 49.54 0
Berina Softić 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 50.16 0
Adla Selava 5 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 55.22 0
Darija Ibrahimović 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 55.35 0
Hana Čavčić 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 1:03.96 0
Amna Šabaredžović 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 1:15.28 0

Ženski/F, D: 9 godina

1. Nikolija Ožegović 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 33.50 316
2. Nađa Šeper 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.14 252
3. Merjem Tucaković 9 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 37.60 223
4. Nia Avdić 9 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.93 218
5. Pia Filipović 9 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 39.22 197
6. Nađa Babić 9 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.87 187
7. Aria Nurko 9 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.46 179
8. Džejla Ćenanović 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.58 178
9. Sofija Grkavac 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.78 175

10. Matea Kilibarda 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Prsno/Breast 52.07 161
11. Tamara Hamović 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Leđno/Back 48.02 145
12. Sara Hadžimušović 9 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:45.27 143

Sara Varnica 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 54.15 143
14. Ajra Krivošija 9 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.46 135
15. Džana Gazić 9 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 57.23 121
16. Aja Butmir 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.72 116
17. Emilija Radak 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 58.75 112
18. Sara Jočić 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 47.72 109
19. Hana Cerić 9 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 49.43 98
20. Esma Ligata 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 2:03.48 88
21. Lamija Devedžić 9 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 57.64 62
22. Iman Mehurić 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 58.80 58
23. Alejna Serdarević 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:01.87 50
24. Mona Zukanović 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.99 47
25. Merjema Hodžić 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 1:17.71 34
26. Uma Smajić 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:14.91 28

Ženski/F, E: 10 godina

1. Esma Dizić 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.07 396
2. Ela Šehić 10 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.50 289
3. Jadranka Dabović 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 35.50 265
4. Majra Prelić 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.71 261
5. Ajša Tufo 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.06 233
6. Almedina Fazlagić 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.95 217
7. Farah Dugalija 10 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.37 210
8. Ema Zulčić 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.46 209
9. Ema Dević 10 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.70 205

10. Lamah Tarčin 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 43.88 190
11. Sarah Hardaga 10 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.94 186

Jana Knezović 10 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Leđno/Back 44.16 186
13. Patricia Car 10 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 50.32 179
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14. Bela Junušić 10 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 51.01 172
15. Teodora Milidragović 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 51.74 164
16. Uma Mujan 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 51.92 163
17. Una Kraljević 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 41.81 162

Ivana Bratić 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.82 162
19. Lea Ćurtović Kišan 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.89 161
20. Jovana Ateljević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.11 159
21. Mila Borojević 10 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 43.94 140
22. Milica Pirović 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 45.05 130
23. Dalija Hodžić 10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 49.95 128
24. Maja Samardžić 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 45.60 125
25. Lajla Torlak 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.81 123
26. Zana Omerović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.74 109
27. Uma Šoljić 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 48.60 103
28. Jasmina Sudžuka 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 50.29 93
29. Lamija Cviko 10 Spid - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 57.03 64
30. Medina Šahbegović 10 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 59.49 56
31. Una Govedarica 10 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:35.38 13

Ženski/F, F: 11 godina

1. Tesnim Maksumić 11 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.02 439
2. Uma Avdić 11 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.30 388
3. Klara Drlja 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Leđno/Back 34.75 382
4. Maria Rihtarić 11 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.12 359
5. Asja Pekić 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.34 321
6. Ema Tutan 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.83 290
7. Nađa Jelešković 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.54 265
8. Ana Gajić 11 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 36.24 250
9. Jana Hraščanec 11 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 37.17 231

10. Ana Hren 11 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 37.33 228
11. Lamia Čoko 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.39 227
12. Anđela Mijanović 11 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 38.02 216
13. Emina Ćerimagić 11 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 38.61 206
14. Sumeja Pita 11 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 48.92 195
15. Amila Crnalić 11 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 39.41 194
16. Merjem Šetić 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.46 193
17. Petra Aničić 11 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 41.09 171
18. Emina Čorajević 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.48 144
19. Nađa Ćosić 11 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.73 142
20. Elif Tinjak 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.03 139
21. Ajna Šuško 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.73 116

Tara Đurković 11 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.74 116
23. Hana Pivalić 11 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 1:03.26 63
24. Melisa Lukovac 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.50 46
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Ženski/F, G: 12 godina

1. Tara Petrović 12 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 29.70 454
2. Merjem Čampara 12 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 29.76 451
3. Inaja Abazi 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.59 415
4. Hana Halebić 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 38.82 390
5. Dalila Tatlić 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 32.23 355
6. Eva Novak 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.38 350
7. Klara Stanković 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.73 339
8. Ena Jendrašić 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 33.49 316
9. Nedžma Suljović 12 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.85 306

10. Franka Bebek 12 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 42.21 303
11. Esma Sarvan 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.46 298
12. Amina Džaferović 12 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.57 288
13. Klara Zlomislić 12 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 35.17 273
14. Ajla Ćirić 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.45 267
15. Izabela Brlečić 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 35.86 258
16. Nadya Sijerčić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.43 246
17. Ema Penava 12 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 36.75 239
18. Sara Dahija 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.31 229
19. Ajla Bjelonja 12 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.91 187
20. Sara Hadžović 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.25 182
21. Elena Perović 12 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 42.81 151

Nejra Crnalić 12 Velež - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 42.86 151
23. Nadja Fočo 12 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.69 124
24. Farah Kadić 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 57.79 118
25. Nejla Hadžić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.18 113
26. Nejla Fazlić 12 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:03.22 90

Muški/M

1. Kenan Dračić 19 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 57.06 644
2. Arian Kadić 18 Sport Time - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 57.17 640
3. Mahir Dinar 17 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 24.51 535
4. Berin Ikanović 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 31.10 516
5. Sergej Vlačo 14 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 25.32 485

Ahmed Džemić 17 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 25.32 485
7. Hamza Pita 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 25.36 483
8. Adi Haračić 16 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 32.39 457
9. Stefan Vrtikapa 19 Sharks - Sarajevo 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:04.21 452

10. Noa Šarić 13 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 26.00 448
11. Ahmed Slatina 15 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 26.15 440
12. Karlo Tratnjak 16 Cerine 50m Delfin/Fly 28.47 419
13. Petar Crnjak 14 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 26.62 417
14. Aner Dizdarević 19 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 26.74 412
15. Tarik Mavraković 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 26.95 402
16. Teo Munić 15 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 26.97 401
17. Nidal Kahriman 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 27.00 400
18. Jure Trubarac 14 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 27.31 386

Sandi Radoš 15 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 27.33 386
20. Mak Butmir 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 29.51 377
21. Muhamed Mrkonjić 16 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 27.65 372
22. Davud Pindžo 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 27.85 364

Dan Memić 14 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 27.87 364
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24. Ali Kovačević 15 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 31.06 360
25. Amsal Salispahić 14 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 28.51 340
26. Petar Samardžić 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 35.82 337
27. Petar Domanovac 14 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 36.14 329
28. Jovan Kapor 13 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.08 320
29. Senja Ajanović 15 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.18 317
30. Hamza Mujezinović 16 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 36.69 314
31. Ammar Avdić 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.46 308

Damir Holcner 16 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.46 308
33. Vedad Ligata 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.62 303
34. Mak Torlo 14 Orka - Mostar 50m Leđno/Back 32.96 301
35. Mislav Skvaža 15 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 29.75 299
36. Abdullah Pehilj 18 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.80 297

Denijal Begović 13 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.81 297
38. Domagoj Krapinec 14 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 29.84 296

Leon Rejc 16 Aqua - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 37.40 296
40. Tarik Tvrtković 18 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.90 294
41. Erik Štefanec 13 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 29.97 292
42. Tarik Kovačević 15 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.17 286
43. Petar Junušić 14 Cerine 50m Prsno/Breast 37.90 285

Hadi Mustafić 16 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.22 285
45. Said Tihić 15 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.47 278
46. Jakov Gotovac 13 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.68 272

Nikola Jovović 16 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.71 272
48. Stefano Zlomislić 13 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 30.77 270

Davud Lemeš 17 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.78 270
50. Aleksa Bogdanović 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.91 266

Noa Brcan 14 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 30.94 266
52. Luka Berak 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.07 262
53. Maren Haračić 15 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 39.13 259
54. Aleksej Ristić 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.22 258
55. Mak Šahović 17 Pirana - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.31 256
56. Evan Perija 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.43 253

Aljoša Stanić 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 31.45 253
Faruk Avdić 13 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.46 253

59. Filip Vujačić 12 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 31.77 245
60. Kerim Pašić 15 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.81 244
61. Isak Milanović 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.86 243
62. Jan Radenović 11 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.98 240

Mak Mešanović 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.99 240
Niko Filipović 15 Zrinjski - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 32.01 240

65. Borna Strah 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.09 238
66. Tarik Čampara 13 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 40.39 235
67. Filip Budiša 12 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 32.33 233
68. Mihajlo Todorović 16 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 32.40 231
69. Selmin Malagić 17 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 32.50 229
70. Leon Lovrić 17 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 32.91 221
71. Vuk Vujić 12 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Prsno/Breast 41.91 210

Emir Abaz 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.47 210
73. Andrej Kisin 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 36.03 207
74. Amel Mahmutović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.72 205
75. Mak Cviko 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.82 203
76. Adin Krivošija 12 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.62 200
77. David Vučinić 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.04 199
78. Benjamin Hamzić 18 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 36.66 196
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Nikola Prelević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.22 196
80. Arslan Turkić 14 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.27 195
81. Alessandro De Lucia 12 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.60 190
82. Danin Memić 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.76 187
83. Davud Hajrulahović 14 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.81 186

Mahir Palo 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 43.69 186
85. Aleksa Škoro 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.87 185

Vedad Šabić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.88 185
87. Ishak Jahić 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.98 184

Dženan Ahmić 14 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.98 184
89. Viktor Vasojević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.03 183
90. Mevludin Bučan 11 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.09 182

Omer Gušević 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.10 182
92. Rejan Kolašinac 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.43 177
93. Đorđe Grubač 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 44.69 174
94. Uroš Hamović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.77 172
95. Momčilo Radović 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.88 170
96. Imran Ramić 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.21 165

Tin Brajković 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.22 165
Emel Numanović 11 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 45.42 165

99. Tarik Peco 13 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 36.38 163
100. Luka Doko 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 36.48 162
101. Davud Vranac 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.55 161
102. Sergej Savić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.66 159
103. Emir Musa 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.78 158
104. Dimitrije Lozo 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.06 154

Gavrilo Ubović 11 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 37.06 154
106. Kan Balavac 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 46.86 150

Mirza Avdić 15 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.43 150
108. Adnan Tvrtković 13 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.49 149

Novak Stajić 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.50 149
110. Malik Omerčić 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.57 148

Tarik Fejzić 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.57 148
112. Vedad Avdić 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.64 147

Matea Kosorić 15 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 47.18 147
114. Luka Ivanišević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.74 146
115. Arman Čolpa 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.87 145
116. Vasilije Vujić 9 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 37.91 144
117. Elmir Kulović 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 40.72 143

Radomir Popović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:34.18 143
119. Šemsudin Abdić 14 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 47.73 142

Nedim Osmanović 14 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.09 142
Mirza Panjeta 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.11 142

122. Petar Pintarić 10 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 38.24 140
123. Emil Jelasković 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.39 139

Adian Zulfić 11 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 48.16 139
125. Ilan Jelasković 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.47 138

Emin Kalaba 13 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 48.23 138
127. Eldar Tvrtković 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.63 136

Maks Petrović Oblučar 10 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 38.65 136
129. Vedad Šaljić 15 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.72 135
130. Damjan Podravec 10 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 38.98 133
131. Ahmed Kamenjašević 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.29 129
132. Tarik Kujović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 49.55 127

Adi Čolpa 8 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 17.78 127
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134. Arjan Kadić 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.65 126
Vedad Baručija 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.68 126
Sergej Adrović 8 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 39.68 126

137. Harun Jelić 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.75 125
Aleksa Šaraba 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.76 125

139. Vasilije Jović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.87 124
140. Hadi Memić 12 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.06 122
141. Mehmed Kadrić 11 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.18 121
142. Andrej Čučković 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.76 116
143. Ali Medar 11 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 51.39 114
144. Andrija Plesničar 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 41.13 113
145. Petar Milićević 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.22 112

Mak Tursum 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 18.53 112
147. Emin Čeljo 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.36 111
148. Azur Karić 13 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.41 110
149. Ilija Tabaković 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 41.59 109
150. Ajdin Kovačević 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.66 108
151. Ivor Balavac 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 46.45 107

Ajdin Salić 13 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.79 107
153. Emin Hrenovica 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.20 104
154. Ismail Musa 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 19.14 102
155. Rejjan Ćurt 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 19.27 100
156. Arman Humačkić 9 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 42.89 99

Vedad Duraković 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.92 99
158. Adijan Begović 10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.14 98
159. Benjamin Džano 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.23 97

Tymur Ananiev 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 43.25 97
Marko Vujević 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 19.42 97

162. Daris Bakal 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 54.47 96
163. Tarik Selman 11 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.48 95

Filip Orman-Škoro 8 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 43.60 95
165. Petar Vujačić 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 43.67 94
166. Fariz Šabanović 10 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.92 93
167. Petar Karimović 13 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.97 92

Muhamed Mutaradžija 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.04 92
169. David Bošnjak 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.39 90
170. Amir Katlak 12 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.69 88
171. Davud Kokić 11 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.14 85
172. Erdal Tahirović 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.53 83

Uroš Mlađen 8 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Slobodno/Free 20.50 83
174. Azur Mesihović 8 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 26.46 81

Aid Krajina 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 20.68 81
176. Vedad Luinović 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.13 80
177. Tarik Milanović 7 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 21.09 76
178. Danin Nikšić 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.33 74

Dimitrije Kosić 8 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Slobodno/Free 21.28 74
180. Bakir Drkić 13 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.43 73

Kenan Bujak 13 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 59.63 73
182. Hamza Hrvačić 8 Sportivo - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 27.52 72

Emir Pandžić 9 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 52.96 72
184. Amar Rožajac 8 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 24.81 71
185. Strahinja Vlaović 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 48.69 68
186. Adem Haverić 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 48.95 67
187. Faris Mešanović 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 49.37 65

Balša Krivokapić 11 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 49.37 65
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Akil Skender 10 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:01.92 65
190. Afan Podžo 8 Kinezis - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 22.60 62

Ajlan Zulfić 9 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:02.95 62
192. Arslan Škrijelj 15 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 51.43 57
193. Ahmed Mahmutović 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 51.93 56
194. Džan Smajlhodžić 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.36 54

Jusuf Avdić 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.58 54
196. Emir Jalovčić 8 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 30.44 53

Oliver Tomić 8 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Slobodno/Free 23.75 53
Adin Mašić 10 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.79 53

199. Tarik Toskić 6 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 23.93 52
200. Miloš Pirović 7 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 53.74 50
201. Davud Kušundžija 7 Sportivo - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 31.25 49
202. David Rađenović 7 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Leđno/Back 28.66 46

Omar Lejlić 8 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 24.90 46
204. Ibrahim Akšamović 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 55.88 45
205. Damjan Mihajlović 7 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Leđno/Back 29.00 44

Adam Menzil 9 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 55.95 44
207. Kerim Kremo 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 56.62 43
208. Rean Fejzić 6 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 32.94 42

Tarik Ibrulj 10 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 1:03.42 42
210. Uroš Đurković 8 Swim - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 33.20 41

Andrej Koprivica 7 Leotar - Trebinje 25m Leđno/Back 29.82 41
Kerim Arnaut 8 Sharks - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 25.86 41
Orhan Mujanović 7 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 57.53 41

214. Jahja Bektaš 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 34.81 35
215. Teodor Plavšić 8 Delfin - Laktaši 25m Slobodno/Free 27.68 33

Ilhan Sajnica 8 Kinezis - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 27.80 33
217. Džan Orman 7 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 32.66 31

Jovan Samardžić 8 Leotar - Trebinje 25m Leđno/Back 32.75 31
219. Faris Pandžić 6 Sport Time - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 33.16 29

Strahinja Slavić 7 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Leđno/Back 33.19 29
221. Vedad Tinjak 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 37.61 28

Antonio Doko 7 Orka - Mostar 25m Slobodno/Free 29.16 28
223. Mak Tiro 9 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:06.00 27
224. Kenan Šehić 8 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 30.23 25
225. Sandro Veljo 7 Srce - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 35.54 24

Alen Pašić 8 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 39.74 24
227. Stefan Dedajić Farid 6 Jadran - Herceg Novi 25m Prsno/Breast 40.02 23
228. Emir Hadžić 7 Sportivo - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 31.56 22
229. Mak Avdić 7 Swim - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 40.98 21
230. Hamza Mrkalić 6 Kinezis - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 33.67 18

Mak Uzunalić 7 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 33.97 18
232. Isa Tucaković 6 Velež - Mostar 25m Slobodno/Free 35.00 16
233. Hamza Kovačević 6 Swim - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 45.84 15

Luka Vujević 5 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 46.50 15
235. Ajdin Velić 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:23.20 13

Isa Biber 7 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 25m Prsno/Breast 48.74 13
237. Adian Zeković 7 Srce - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 39.35 11

Adijan Kahriman 7 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 39.89 11
239. Damir Mandžuka 6 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 40.59 10

Ali Kršo 6 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 41.13 10
241. Omar Mujan 6 Aquafit - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 48.86 9
242. Imran Salkić 8 Srce - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 50.95 8
243. Sinan Kukuruzović 7 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 45.13 7
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244. Rijad Hadžihasanović 5 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Slobodno/Free 47.67 6
245. Danin Bravić 7 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 25m Leđno/Back 59.79 5
246. Arman Delić 7 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 35.55 0

Kerim Čukojević 5 Flipper - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 38.73 0
Abdullah Malić 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 38.81 0
Danin Šabić 7 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 40.72 0
Emin Jamah 5 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 40.74 0
Berin Džihanić 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 43.43 0
Rejjan Halimanović 5 Pirana - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 48.36 0
Jusuf Husić 7 Sharks - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 49.87 0
Edin Jalovčić 5 Bosna - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 1:01.57 0
Harun Bašić 6 Ilidža - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 1:03.00 0
Rejan Mašić 5 Aquafit - Sarajevo 25m Daskice/Kick 3:19.35 0

Muški/M, D: 9 godina

1. Vedad Avdić 9 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.64 147
2. Vasilije Vujić 9 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 37.91 144
3. Eldar Tvrtković 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.63 136
4. Andrej Čučković 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.76 116
5. Petar Milićević 9 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.22 112
6. Ilija Tabaković 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 41.59 109
7. Ivor Balavac 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 46.45 107
8. Arman Humačkić 9 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 42.89 99
9. Tymur Ananiev 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 43.25 97

10. Vedad Luinović 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 46.13 80
11. Danin Nikšić 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 47.33 74
12. Emir Pandžić 9 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 52.96 72
13. Strahinja Vlaović 9 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 48.69 68
14. Adem Haverić 9 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 48.95 67
15. Faris Mešanović 9 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 49.37 65
16. Ajlan Zulfić 9 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:02.95 62
17. Ibrahim Akšamović 9 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 55.88 45
18. Adam Menzil 9 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 55.95 44
19. Mak Tiro 9 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:06.00 27

Muški/M, E: 10 godina

1. Evan Perija 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.43 253
2. Emir Abaz 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.47 210
3. Amel Mahmutović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.72 205
4. Nikola Prelević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.22 196
5. Viktor Vasojević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.03 183
6. Davud Vranac 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.55 161
7. Emir Musa 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.78 158
8. Tarik Fejzić 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.57 148
9. Luka Ivanišević 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.74 146

10. Petar Pintarić 10 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 38.24 140
11. Emil Jelasković 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.39 139
12. Ilan Jelasković 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.47 138
13. Maks Petrović Oblučar 10 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 38.65 136
14. Damjan Podravec 10 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 38.98 133
15. Ahmed Kamenjašević 10 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.29 129
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16. Tarik Kujović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 49.55 127
17. Harun Jelić 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.75 125
18. Vasilije Jović 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.87 124
19. Andrija Plesničar 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 41.13 113
20. Adijan Begović 10 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.14 98
21. Petar Vujačić 10 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 43.67 94
22. Fariz Šabanović 10 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.92 93
23. David Bošnjak 10 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.39 90
24. Akil Skender 10 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:01.92 65
25. Ahmed Mahmutović 10 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 51.93 56
26. Džan Smajlhodžić 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.36 54
27. Adin Mašić 10 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.79 53
28. Kerim Kremo 10 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 56.62 43
29. Tarik Ibrulj 10 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Leđno/Back 1:03.42 42
30. Ajdin Velić 10 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:23.20 13

Muški/M, F: 11 godina

1. Luka Berak 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.07 262
2. Aljoša Stanić 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 31.45 253
3. Jan Radenović 11 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.98 240
4. Danin Memić 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.76 187
5. Mevludin Bučan 11 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.09 182
6. Uroš Hamović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.77 172
7. Imran Ramić 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.21 165

Emel Numanović 11 Ilidža - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 45.42 165
9. Luka Doko 11 Orka - Mostar 50m Slobodno/Free 36.48 162

10. Dimitrije Lozo 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.06 154
Gavrilo Ubović 11 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 37.06 154

12. Kan Balavac 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 46.86 150
13. Novak Stajić 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.50 149
14. Malik Omerčić 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.57 148
15. Arman Čolpa 11 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 37.87 145
16. Radomir Popović 11 Leotar - Trebinje 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:34.18 143
17. Mirza Panjeta 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 38.11 142
18. Adian Zulfić 11 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 48.16 139
19. Vedad Baručija 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.68 126
20. Aleksa Šaraba 11 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.76 125
21. Mehmed Kadrić 11 Slobodni stil - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.18 121
22. Ali Medar 11 Aquafit - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 51.39 114
23. Ajdin Kovačević 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.66 108
24. Emin Hrenovica 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.20 104
25. Vedad Duraković 11 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.92 99
26. Benjamin Džano 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.23 97
27. Daris Bakal 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 54.47 96
28. Tarik Selman 11 Sportivo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 43.48 95
29. Muhamed Mutaradžija 11 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.04 92
30. Davud Kokić 11 Swim - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.14 85
31. Erdal Tahirović 11 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 45.53 83
32. Balša Krivokapić 11 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 49.37 65
33. Jusuf Avdić 11 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 52.58 54
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Muški/M, G: 12 godina

1. Vedad Ligata 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 29.62 303
2. Aleksa Bogdanović 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 30.91 266
3. Aleksej Ristić 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 31.22 258
4. Filip Vujačić 12 Jadran - Herceg Novi 50m Slobodno/Free 31.77 245
5. Isak Milanović 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.86 243
6. Mak Mešanović 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 31.99 240
7. Borna Strah 12 Cerine 50m Slobodno/Free 32.09 238
8. Filip Budiša 12 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Slobodno/Free 32.33 233
9. Vuk Vujić 12 Delfin - Laktaši 50m Prsno/Breast 41.91 210

10. Andrej Kisin 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Delfin/Fly 36.03 207
11. Mak Cviko 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 33.82 203
12. Adin Krivošija 12 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Prsno/Breast 42.62 200
13. David Vučinić 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.04 199
14. Alessandro De Lucia 12 Eko Sport - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.60 190
15. Aleksa Škoro 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 34.87 185

Vedad Šabić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.88 185
17. Ishak Jahić 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 34.98 184
18. Omer Gušević 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.10 182
19. Rejan Kolašinac 12 Sport Time - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 35.43 177
20. Đorđe Grubač 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Prsno/Breast 44.69 174
21. Momčilo Radović 12 Leotar - Trebinje 50m Slobodno/Free 35.88 170
22. Tin Brajković 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.22 165
23. Sergej Savić 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 36.66 159
24. Elmir Kulović 12 Bosna - Sarajevo 50m Delfin/Fly 40.72 143
25. Arjan Kadić 12 Flipper - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 39.65 126
26. Hadi Memić 12 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 40.06 122
27. Emin Čeljo 12 GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 41.36 111
28. Amir Katlak 12 Sharks - Sarajevo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.69 88
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